
Mount Tabor High School Spring 2021 Exam Schedule

Monday, May 24
A Day

Tuesday, May 25
B Day

Wednesday, May 26
A Day

Thursday, May 27
A Day

Friday, May 28
B Day

AM

8:55
to

11: 25

Regular Schedule 1st PERIOD
B-DAY teacher-made exams

Regular class for all others.

1st PERIOD
Block and A-DAY teacher-made

exams

Regular class for all others.

2nd period A-DAY teacher-made
exams

Regular class for all others.

2nd period block and BDAY
teacher-made exams

Regular class for all others.

11:25
to

12:25

LUNCH

Students remain in 1st or 2nd period. Class change at 12:25 p.m.

PM

12:30
to

3:30

3rd PERIOD
B-DAY teacher-made exams

Regular class for all others.
3:40 Dismissal

3rd PERIOD
Block and A-DAY teacher-made

exams

Regular class for all others.
3:40 Dismissal

4th PERIOD
A-Day teacher-made exams

Regular class for all others.
3:40 Dismissal

4th PERIOD
Block and B-DAY teacher-made

exams

Regular class for all others.
3:40 Dismissal

Monday, May 31 Tuesday, June 1
B Day

Wednesday, June 2 Thursday, June 3 Friday, June 4

AM

8:55
to

12:55

HOLIDAY Regular Schedule

Teacher-made exam makeup
testing

3:40 Dismissal

1st PERIOD
In-Person: EOC and CTE Exams

(And all EOC/CTE Seniors)

Online: Check in asynchronously

3rd PERIOD
In-Person: EOC and CTE Exams

Online: Check in asynchronously

2nd PERIOD
In-Person: EOC and CTE Exams

Online: Check in asynchronously

12:55
to

1:40
LUNCH

PM

1:40
to

3:30

3rd PERIOD

EOC/CTE Hybrid Review Session

3:40 Dismissal

2nd PERIOD

EOC/CTE Hybrid Review Session

3:40 Dismissal

4th PERIOD

EOC/CTE Hybrid Review Session

3:40 Dismissal

Monday, June 7 Tuesday, June 8 Schedule Information for In-Person Testing ONLY

AM

8:55
to

12:55

4th PERIOD
In-Person: EOC and CTE Exams

Online: Check in asynchronously

3:40 Dismissal

Makeup
In-Person: EOC and CTE Exams

Online: Check in asynchronously

3:40 Dismissal

Classrooms will be dismissed one at a time to pick up
grab-and-go lunch in the cafeteria.

Students will eat inside their assigned classrooms.

During lunch and for the rest of the school day, students may
either:

1. Remain in the classroom until the end of the day
2. Be signed out by a parent/guardian
3. Leave as a student driver- must be signed out by

a parent/guardian


